LED Video Dance Floor
Type NO.:FLOORV10
Excellent Quality      Satisfactory Price   B e s t  A f t e r - s a l e s
Feature:
1. component : Main control card , Receiving Hub card, Software, LAN cable. Computer, etc        2.
Adopted 5050 SMD 3IN1 LED to be light source, pictch: 10mm
3. Slim design, aluminum alloy housing, half transparent acrylic cover. Can stress 500kg/pcs.
4. Can display various lighting effects, words, graphic, flash and video.                           5. Offer
pitch 25mm and 50mm, according to your different demand
6. Outdoor and indoor using, protection level reach IP65, such as nightclubs, bars, multi-function
hall, stage, T stage show, auto shows, etc
Main component
Module                     Main control card           Receiving Hub card
Working
Independent graphics card              Computer          Main control card (Installed PC)
   Receiving Hub card (Installed in the first line LED video dance floor)
 Led video dance floor
Control  Diagram:
AC110--240V Input 3 pins waterproof power cable
100Mpbs LAN cable
1
1 2 3 12
9 pins rainproof Signal cable
1
Ordinary PC 2
2 3 12
1 2 3 12
40
                            ↓
With in receiving Hub card
Specification:
Type Number FLOORV10
Dimension (mm) L960*W960*H150
Quantity (pcs/ unit) 10000
Light resource 5050 SMD 3 in 1
Max.power consumption 480 W/m2
Input voltage AC180~240 V
Display color Full color RGB
Protection Level IP65
Net Weight 42 KG
Crust Material Acrylic
Fixture housing Aluminum alloy
Beam angle 110~140
Life span 50,000 hours
Working humidity ≤95%
Isolating Grade CLASSE II
Light transmittance ≤98%
Control mode LED FLASH Computer Control System/DMX512 Controller
what is “no gap connection design”?
Protection level Ip65 Maximum stress weight:500KG